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Feb 19

Mar 19-
Feb 20

Mar 20-
Feb 21

Mar 21-
Feb 22

Mar 22-
Feb 23

5 Year 
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DOCM001 Ac-TKG Medal - Lizard Lounge EACH 159 235 378 267 104 1143
DOCM002 TKG Medal - Ackers Point EACH 86 91 98 185 138 598
DOCM003 TKG Medal - Ahuriri Estuary EACH 159 194 115 204 139 811
DOCM004 TKG Medal - Alice Nash Memorial Heritage Lodge EACH 57 80 69 125 65 396
DOCM005 TKG Medal - Ambury Regional Park EACH 166 323 201 367 415 1472
DOCM006 TKG Medal - Aoraki Mount Cook National Park EACH 311 323 573 843 706 2756
DOCM007 TKG Medal - Aramoana EACH 115 106 145 169 121 656
DOCM008 TKG Medal - Arthur's Pass National Park EACH 177 155 203 266 233 1034
DOCM009 TKG Medal - Atene Skyline Track EACH 27 38 42 61 44 212
DOCM010 TKG Medal - Auckland Botanic Gardens EACH 229 407 282 408 217 1543
DOCM011 Ac-TKG Medal - Backyard Detective EACH 335 292 295 244 142 1308
DOCM012 TKG Medal - Battle Hill Farm Forest Park EACH 146 161 149 171 148 775
DOCM013 TKG Medal - Blue Pools EACH 296 418 539 674 533 2460
DOCM014 TKG Medal - The Bluff Motupohue EACH 163 179 147 205 186 880
DOCM015 TKG Medal - Boundary Stream EACH 74 58 49 74 50 305
DOCM016 TKG Medal - Branford Park Edible Walk EACH 94 107 117 181 147 646
DOCM017 TKG Medal - Brighton Beach EACH 155 162 138 198 168 821
DOCM018 TKG Medal - Brooklands Zoo EACH 284 376 327 297 307 1591
DOCM019 TKG Medal - Bruce Park EACH 257 185 149 214 158 963
DOCM020 TKG Medal - Butterfields Wetlands EACH 114 124 130 205 195 768
DOCM021 TKG Medal - Cape Foulwind EACH 124 158 194 299 177 952
DOCM022 TKG Medal - Cape Rodney-Okakari Point Marine Reserve EACH 90 131 145 148 97 611
DOCM023 TKG Medal - Catchpool Valley EACH 84 115 78 163 111 551
DOCM024 TKG Medal - Charming Creek EACH 66 86 61 31 2 246
DOCM025 TKG Medal - Clevedon Scenic Reserve EACH 15 13 6 31 4 69
DOCM026 TKG Medal - Cobden Aromahana Lagoon EACH 88 111 149 190 165 703
DOCM027 TKG Medal - Curio Bay EACH 255 272 236 309 226 1298
DOCM028 Ac-TKG Medal - Curious Camper EACH 241 263 541 359 195 1599
DOCM029 TKG Medal - Dawson Falls EACH 210 215 131 170 119 845
DOCM030 TKG Medal - Denniston EACH 96 162 194 194 165 811
DOCM031 TKG Medal - Dunedin Botanic Garden EACH 281 332 179 387 276 1455
DOCM032 TKG Medal - Flat Top Hill EACH 200 132 89 155 157 733
DOCM033 TKG Medal - Forest Hill EACH 110 141 94 150 92 587
DOCM034 TKG Medal - Fort Takapuna Historic Reserve EACH 170 343 272 351 232 1368
DOCM035 TKG Medal - Fox Glacier EACH 102 52 20 14 9 197
DOCM036 TKG Medal - Godley Head EACH 283 361 394 199 232 1469
DOCM037 TKG Medal - Gordon Park Scenic Reserve EACH 115 174 136 180 175 780
DOCM038 TKG Medal - Gray's Bush Scenic Reserve EACH 131 173 98 137 107 646
DOCM039 Ac-TKG Medal - Habitat Creator (weta) EACH 103 127 137 126 77 570
DOCM040 TKG Medal - Nelson Lakes National Park EACH 110 185 190 292 155 932
DOCM041 TKG Medal - Huriawa Peninsula EACH 104 122 113 216 142 697
DOCM042 TKG Medal - Jimmy Lee Creek EACH 129 181 167 217 135 829
DOCM043 TKG Medal - Jubilee Park EACH 169 175 100 235 127 806
DOCM044 TKG Medal - Kaipupu Widlife Sanctuary EACH 60 111 78 140 67 456
DOCM045 TKG Medal - Kaitoke Regional Park EACH 137 161 121 196 43 658
DOCM046 TKG Medal - Karangahake Windows Walk EACH 509 865 582 736 154 2846
DOCM047 TKG Medal - Kauaeranga Valley EACH 74 113 85 254 116 642
DOCM048 TKG Medal - Kawau Island Historic Reserve EACH 35 88 52 67 72 314
DOCM049 TKG Medal - Kepler Track EACH 89 170 158 331 217 965
DOCM050 TKG Medal - Lake Rotopiko EACH 271 267 234 290 227 1289
DOCM051 TKG Medal - Lake Rotopounamu EACH 206 286 243 256 220 1211
DOCM052 TKG Medal - Lawyers Head EACH 140 161 151 220 157 829
DOCM053 TKG Medal - Little River Railtrail EACH 73 87 85 130 110 485
DOCM054 TKG Medal - Manawatu Estuary EACH 142 156 121 141 158 718
DOCM055 TKG Medal - Matiu Somes Island EACH 120 194 130 179 180 803
DOCM056 TKG Medal - Maungauika North Head EACH 260 344 231 381 278 1494
DOCM057 TKG Medal - Mavora Lakes EACH 40 51 68 101 80 340
DOCM058 TKG Medal - Mill Flat EACH 65 96 69 75 33 338
DOCM059 Ac-TKG Medal - Nature Champion EACH 371 300 189 148 85 1093
DOCM060 TKG Medal - Nga Manu Nature Reserve EACH 71 479 294 252 186 1282
DOCM061 TKG Medal - North Egmont EACH 107 117 121 130 118 593
DOCM062 TKG Medal - Okarito EACH 0 102 142 207 124 575
DOCM063 TKG Medal - Okere Falls EACH 366 455 395 451 387 2054
DOCM064 TKG Medal - Okitu Bush Scenic Reserve EACH 86 101 94 98 92 471
DOCM065 TKG Medal - Omana Regional Park EACH 93 167 130 189 132 711
DOCM066 TKG Medal - Oparara Basin EACH 67 91 89 102 48 397
DOCM067 TKG Medal - Orokonui Ecoscantuary EACH 142 159 80 210 109 700
DOCM068 TKG Medal - Otago Central Rail Trail EACH 159 206 127 252 178 922
DOCM069 TKG Medal - Otamahua Quail Island EACH 168 308 309 388 309 1482
DOCM070 TKG Medal - Otari-Wilton's Bush EACH 130 217 135 225 170 877
DOCM071 TKG Medal - Opouahi Panpac Kiwi Creche EACH 59 79 52 69 122 381
DOCM072 TKG Medal - Papaitonga Scenic Reserve EACH 104 155 136 142 136 673
DOCM073 TKG Medal - Paparoa National Park EACH 243 351 510 580 395 2079
DOCM074 TKG Medal - Pauatahanui Wildlife Reserve EACH 144 202 178 158 156 838
DOCM075 TKG Medal - Pohuehue Scenic Reserve EACH 89 166 127 202 89 673
DOCM076 TKG Medal - Point Elizabeth EACH 75 104 95 131 62 467
DOCM077 TKG Medal - Port Jackson Campsite EACH 13 20 13 11 4 61
DOCM078 TKG Medal - Pukaha Mount Bruce EACH 132 221 143 184 134 814
DOCM079 TKG Medal - Pukenui Forest EACH 102 149 95 179 144 669
DOCM080 TKG Medal - Ratapihipihi Scenic Reserve EACH 95 121 123 103 114 556
DOCM081 TKG Medal - Riccarton Bush EACH 518 684 542 982 765 3491
DOCM082 TKG Medal - Rotokare Scenic Reserve EACH 129 130 60 125 82 526
DOCM083 TKG Medal - Sanctuary Mountain Maungatautari EACH 233 298 198 202 212 1143
DOCM084 TKG Medal - Sandfly Bay EACH 170 162 193 266 183 974
DOCM085 TKG Medal - Kelly Tarlton's SEA LIFE Aquarium EACH 86 181 159 237 215 878
DOCM086 TKG Medal - Sinclair Wetland EACH 77 104 78 125 78 462
DOCM087 TKG Medal - Smugglers Bay Loop Track EACH 107 133 126 174 149 689
DOCM088 TKG Medal - Taupo Spa Park EACH 184 369 247 376 363 1539
DOCM089 TKG Medal - Staglands Wildlife Reserve EACH 89 241 206 262 206 1004
DOCM090 TKG Medal - Taiaroa Head (Pukekura) EACH 182 173 179 259 181 974
DOCM091 TKG Medal - Taputeranga Marine Reserve EACH 98 130 66 94 84 472
DOCM092 TKG Medal - Tasman Great Taste Trail EACH 64 70 101 137 105 477
DOCM093 TKG Medal - Taylor River Reserve EACH 60 104 137 151 116 568
DOCM094 TKG Medal - Te Apiti - Manawatu Gorge EACH 229 335 200 248 215 1227
DOCM095 TKG Medal - Te Henga Bethells Beach EACH 19 91 128 139 61 438
DOCM096 TKG Medal - Te Tapuwae o Rongokako Marine Reserve EACH 43 42 42 55 60 242
DOCM097 TKG Medal - Tiritiri Matangi EACH 123 71 57 86 62 399
DOCM098 Ac-TKG Medal - Toa Kaiwhakataka - Expedition Leader EACH 174 134 105 164 98 675
DOCM099 Ac-TKG Medal - Toa Manu - Bird Surveyor EACH 254 217 492 576 313 1852
DOCM100 Ac-TKG Medal - Toa Tiaki Rakau - Tree Planter EACH 172 281 204 235 185 1077
DOCM101 TKG Medal - Tongariro National Trout Centre EACH 213 240 288 315 213 1269
DOCM102 TKG Medal - Totoranui (Abel Tasman National Park) EACH 108 137 111 146 149 651
DOCM103 TKG Medal - Travis Wetlands EACH 353 414 331 697 437 2232
DOCM104 TKG Medal - Ulva Island (Te Wharawhara) EACH 146 147 123 277 197 890
DOCM105 TKG Medal - Waipahihi Botanical Gardens EACH 139 317 186 299 215 1156
DOCM106 TKG Medal - Wairenga Bridal Veil Falls EACH 296 460 386 558 394 2094
DOCM107 TKG Medal - Waituna Lagoon EACH 82 99 69 81 49 380
DOCM108 Ac-TKG Medal - Weed Warrior EACH 149 148 221 235 110 863
DOCM109 TKG Medal - Wellington Botanic Garden EACH 214 323 226 314 252 1329
DOCM110 TKG Medal - Wellington Zoo EACH 305 435 329 457 426 1952
DOCM111 TKG Medal - Whareroa Farm EACH 131 78 89 100 70 468
DOCM112 TKG Medal - Wharewaka Hikoi EACH 149 218 192 170 202 931
DOCM113 TKG Medal - White Pine Bush Scenic Reserve EACH 131 173 136 96 107 643
DOCM114 Ac-TKG Medal - Wildlife Protector - Biosecurity EACH 110 117 72 140 55 494
DOCM115 TKG Medal - Woodhaugh Gardens EACH 214 233 151 330 210 1138
DOCM116 TKG Medal - Zealandia Te Mara a Tane EACH 137 202 234 283 230 1086
DOCM117 Ex-TKG Medal - Explorer EACH 89 159 1 0 0 249
DOCM118 Ac-TKG Medal - Kainga Korora - Penguin Palace EACH 0 13 1 0 0 14
DOCM119 Dun-TKG Medal - Wild Dunedin EACH 186 125 50 130 0 491
DOCM120 Ac-TKG Medal - Toa Kaiputaiao - Citizen Scientist EACH 15 75 34 45 49 218
DOCM121 Ac-TKG Medal - Toa Tiaki Taiao (Te wiki o Te Reo Māori) EACH 208 2 81 10 91 392
DOCM122 Ac-TKG Medal - Toa Tiaki Wai - Water Champion EACH 226 172 120 165 123 806
DOCM123 TKG Medal - Otepatotu EACH 0 83 182 201 140 606
DOCM124 TKG Medal - Otukaikino EACH 0 266 282 471 328 1347
DOCM125 TKG Medal - Packhorse Hut EACH 0 97 194 227 230 748
DOCM126 Ac-TKG Medal - Kaiwhakamaru Takutai - Coastal Protector EACH 0 145 83 102 83 413
DOCM127 TKG Medal - Ashley Rakahuri Gorge EACH 0 69 307 560 462 1398
DOCM128 Ac-TKG Medal - Create a nature journal EACH 0 0 391 441 168 1000
DOCM129 Ac-TKG Medal - Grow a seed EACH 0 0 987 758 489 2234
DOCM130 Ac-TKG Medal - Map your backyard EACH 0 0 298 340 171 809
DOCM131 TKG Medal - Kereru Loop Track EACH 0 0 0 324 247 571
DOCMENV Env-TKG Mailout Maxpop Envelope EACH 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOCML Lan-TKG Medal (Nylon Phone) Lanyard EACH 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 18329 24355 23530 30984 22429 119627

Mar 2018 - Feb 2023



OIAD-3193 - Appendix One - DOC-7411211

Stock Description
Level 
Unit

Mar 18-
Feb 19

Mar 19-
Feb 20

Mar 20-
Feb 21

Mar 21-
Feb 22

Mar 22-
Feb 23

5 Year 
Total

DOCM081 TKG Medal - Riccarton Bush EACH 518 684 542 982 765 3491
DOCM046 TKG Medal - Karangahake Windows Walk EACH 509 865 582 736 154 2846
DOCM006 TKG Medal - Aoraki Mount Cook National Park EACH 311 323 573 843 706 2756
DOCM013 TKG Medal - Blue Pools EACH 296 418 539 674 533 2460
DOCM103 TKG Medal - Travis Wetlands EACH 353 414 331 697 437 2232
DOCM106 TKG Medal - Wairenga Bridal Veil Falls EACH 296 460 386 558 394 2094
DOCM073 TKG Medal - Paparoa National Park EACH 243 351 510 580 395 2079
DOCM063 TKG Medal - Okere Falls EACH 366 455 395 451 387 2054
DOCM110 TKG Medal - Wellington Zoo EACH 305 435 329 457 426 1952
DOCM018 TKG Medal - Brooklands Zoo EACH 284 376 327 297 307 1591
DOCM010 TKG Medal - Auckland Botanic Gardens EACH 229 407 282 408 217 1543
DOCM088 TKG Medal - Taupo Spa Park EACH 184 369 247 376 363 1539
DOCM056 TKG Medal - Maungauika North Head EACH 260 344 231 381 278 1494
DOCM069 TKG Medal - Otamahua Quail Island EACH 168 308 309 388 309 1482
DOCM005 TKG Medal - Ambury Regional Park EACH 166 323 201 367 415 1472
DOCM036 TKG Medal - Godley Head EACH 283 361 394 199 232 1469
DOCM031 TKG Medal - Dunedin Botanic Garden EACH 281 332 179 387 276 1455
DOCM127 TKG Medal - Ashley Rakahuri Gorge EACH 0 69 307 560 462 1398
DOCM034 TKG Medal - Fort Takapuna Historic Reserve EACH 170 343 272 351 232 1368
DOCM124 TKG Medal - Otukaikino EACH 0 266 282 471 328 1347
DOCM109 TKG Medal - Wellington Botanic Garden EACH 214 323 226 314 252 1329
DOCM027 TKG Medal - Curio Bay EACH 255 272 236 309 226 1298
DOCM050 TKG Medal - Lake Rotopiko EACH 271 267 234 290 227 1289
DOCM060 TKG Medal - Nga Manu Nature Reserve EACH 71 479 294 252 186 1282
DOCM101 TKG Medal - Tongariro National Trout Centre EACH 213 240 288 315 213 1269
DOCM094 TKG Medal - Te Apiti - Manawatu Gorge EACH 229 335 200 248 215 1227
DOCM051 TKG Medal - Lake Rotopounamu EACH 206 286 243 256 220 1211
DOCM105 TKG Medal - Waipahihi Botanical Gardens EACH 139 317 186 299 215 1156
DOCM083 TKG Medal - Sanctuary Mountain Maungatautari EACH 233 298 198 202 212 1143
DOCM115 TKG Medal - Woodhaugh Gardens EACH 214 233 151 330 210 1138
DOCM116 TKG Medal - Zealandia Te Mara a Tane EACH 137 202 234 283 230 1086
DOCM008 TKG Medal - Arthur's Pass National Park EACH 177 155 203 266 233 1034
DOCM089 TKG Medal - Staglands Wildlife Reserve EACH 89 241 206 262 206 1004
DOCM084 TKG Medal - Sandfly Bay EACH 170 162 193 266 183 974
DOCM090 TKG Medal - Taiaroa Head (Pukekura) EACH 182 173 179 259 181 974
DOCM049 TKG Medal - Kepler Track EACH 89 170 158 331 217 965
DOCM019 TKG Medal - Bruce Park EACH 257 185 149 214 158 963
DOCM021 TKG Medal - Cape Foulwind EACH 124 158 194 299 177 952
DOCM040 TKG Medal - Nelson Lakes National Park EACH 110 185 190 292 155 932
DOCM112 TKG Medal - Wharewaka Hikoi EACH 149 218 192 170 202 931
DOCM068 TKG Medal - Otago Central Rail Trail EACH 159 206 127 252 178 922
DOCM104 TKG Medal - Ulva Island (Te Wharawhara) EACH 146 147 123 277 197 890
DOCM014 TKG Medal - The Bluff Motupohue EACH 163 179 147 205 186 880
DOCM085 TKG Medal - Kelly Tarlton's SEA LIFE Aquarium EACH 86 181 159 237 215 878
DOCM070 TKG Medal - Otari-Wilton's Bush EACH 130 217 135 225 170 877
DOCM029 TKG Medal - Dawson Falls EACH 210 215 131 170 119 845
DOCM074 TKG Medal - Pauatahanui Wildlife Reserve EACH 144 202 178 158 156 838
DOCM042 TKG Medal - Jimmy Lee Creek EACH 129 181 167 217 135 829
DOCM052 TKG Medal - Lawyers Head EACH 140 161 151 220 157 829
DOCM017 TKG Medal - Brighton Beach EACH 155 162 138 198 168 821
DOCM078 TKG Medal - Pukaha Mount Bruce EACH 132 221 143 184 134 814
DOCM003 TKG Medal - Ahuriri Estuary EACH 159 194 115 204 139 811
DOCM030 TKG Medal - Denniston EACH 96 162 194 194 165 811
DOCM043 TKG Medal - Jubilee Park EACH 169 175 100 235 127 806
DOCM055 TKG Medal - Matiu Somes Island EACH 120 194 130 179 180 803
DOCM037 TKG Medal - Gordon Park Scenic Reserve EACH 115 174 136 180 175 780
DOCM012 TKG Medal - Battle Hill Farm Forest Park EACH 146 161 149 171 148 775
DOCM020 TKG Medal - Butterfields Wetlands EACH 114 124 130 205 195 768
DOCM125 TKG Medal - Packhorse Hut EACH 0 97 194 227 230 748
DOCM032 TKG Medal - Flat Top Hill EACH 200 132 89 155 157 733
DOCM054 TKG Medal - Manawatu Estuary EACH 142 156 121 141 158 718
DOCM065 TKG Medal - Omana Regional Park EACH 93 167 130 189 132 711
DOCM026 TKG Medal - Cobden Aromahana Lagoon EACH 88 111 149 190 165 703
DOCM067 TKG Medal - Orokonui Ecoscantuary EACH 142 159 80 210 109 700
DOCM041 TKG Medal - Huriawa Peninsula EACH 104 122 113 216 142 697
DOCM087 TKG Medal - Smugglers Bay Loop Track EACH 107 133 126 174 149 689
DOCM072 TKG Medal - Papaitonga Scenic Reserve EACH 104 155 136 142 136 673
DOCM075 TKG Medal - Pohuehue Scenic Reserve EACH 89 166 127 202 89 673
DOCM079 TKG Medal - Pukenui Forest EACH 102 149 95 179 144 669
DOCM045 TKG Medal - Kaitoke Regional Park EACH 137 161 121 196 43 658
DOCM007 TKG Medal - Aramoana EACH 115 106 145 169 121 656
DOCM102 TKG Medal - Totoranui (Abel Tasman National Park) EACH 108 137 111 146 149 651
DOCM016 TKG Medal - Branford Park Edible Walk EACH 94 107 117 181 147 646
DOCM038 TKG Medal - Gray's Bush Scenic Reserve EACH 131 173 98 137 107 646
DOCM113 TKG Medal - White Pine Bush Scenic Reserve EACH 131 173 136 96 107 643
DOCM047 TKG Medal - Kauaeranga Valley EACH 74 113 85 254 116 642
DOCM022 TKG Medal - Cape Rodney-Okakari Point Marine Reserve EACH 90 131 145 148 97 611
DOCM123 TKG Medal - Otepatotu EACH 0 83 182 201 140 606
DOCM002 TKG Medal - Ackers Point EACH 86 91 98 185 138 598
DOCM061 TKG Medal - North Egmont EACH 107 117 121 130 118 593
DOCM033 TKG Medal - Forest Hill EACH 110 141 94 150 92 587
DOCM062 TKG Medal - Okarito EACH 0 102 142 207 124 575
DOCM131 TKG Medal - Kereru Loop Track EACH 0 0 0 324 247 571
DOCM093 TKG Medal - Taylor River Reserve EACH 60 104 137 151 116 568
DOCM080 TKG Medal - Ratapihipihi Scenic Reserve EACH 95 121 123 103 114 556
DOCM023 TKG Medal - Catchpool Valley EACH 84 115 78 163 111 551
DOCM082 TKG Medal - Rotokare Scenic Reserve EACH 129 130 60 125 82 526
DOCM053 TKG Medal - Little River Railtrail EACH 73 87 85 130 110 485
DOCM092 TKG Medal - Tasman Great Taste Trail EACH 64 70 101 137 105 477
DOCM091 TKG Medal - Taputeranga Marine Reserve EACH 98 130 66 94 84 472
DOCM064 TKG Medal - Okitu Bush Scenic Reserve EACH 86 101 94 98 92 471
DOCM111 TKG Medal - Whareroa Farm EACH 131 78 89 100 70 468
DOCM076 TKG Medal - Point Elizabeth EACH 75 104 95 131 62 467
DOCM086 TKG Medal - Sinclair Wetland EACH 77 104 78 125 78 462
DOCM044 TKG Medal - Kaipupu Widlife Sanctuary EACH 60 111 78 140 67 456
DOCM095 TKG Medal - Te Henga Bethells Beach EACH 19 91 128 139 61 438
DOCM097 TKG Medal - Tiritiri Matangi EACH 123 71 57 86 62 399
DOCM066 TKG Medal - Oparara Basin EACH 67 91 89 102 48 397
DOCM004 TKG Medal - Alice Nash Memorial Heritage Lodge EACH 57 80 69 125 65 396
DOCM071 TKG Medal - Opouahi Panpac Kiwi Creche EACH 59 79 52 69 122 381
DOCM107 TKG Medal - Waituna Lagoon EACH 82 99 69 81 49 380
DOCM057 TKG Medal - Mavora Lakes EACH 40 51 68 101 80 340
DOCM058 TKG Medal - Mill Flat EACH 65 96 69 75 33 338
DOCM048 TKG Medal - Kawau Island Historic Reserve EACH 35 88 52 67 72 314
DOCM015 TKG Medal - Boundary Stream EACH 74 58 49 74 50 305
DOCM024 TKG Medal - Charming Creek EACH 66 86 61 31 2 246
DOCM096 TKG Medal - Te Tapuwae o Rongokako Marine Reserve EACH 43 42 42 55 60 242
DOCM009 TKG Medal - Atene Skyline Track EACH 27 38 42 61 44 212
DOCM035 TKG Medal - Fox Glacier EACH 102 52 20 14 9 197
DOCM025 TKG Medal - Clevedon Scenic Reserve EACH 15 13 6 31 4 69
DOCM077 TKG Medal - Port Jackson Campsite EACH 13 20 13 11 4 61
Total 15,537 21,550 18,850 26,499 19,891 102,327
DOCMENV Env-TKG Mailout Maxpop Envelope EACH 0 0 0 0 0 0
DOCML Lan-TKG Medal (Nylon Phone) Lanyard EACH 0 0 0 0 0 0
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